

Welcome to Las Vegas!

Meeting & Hotel Information

The ANPD Aspire Convention will take place at Caesars Forum Convention Center which can be directly accessed via the Forum Sky Bridge connected to our host hotel, **Harrah's Las Vegas**.

 Hotel address: 3475 Las Vegas Blvd South, Las Vegas, Nevada, United States 89109

• Hotel Phone: 800.214.9110

ANPD has secured a block of rooms at Harrah's Las Vegas. Stay in the heart of the Las Vegas Strip at Harrah's Las Vegas, where you'll be just steps away from iconic attractions like the High Roller, LINQ Promenade, and Caesars Palace. Immerse yourself in the vibrant nightlife, world-class dining, and thrilling entertainment, all while enjoying stunning views of the bustling city. Make your Las Vegas adventure unforgettable at Harrah's, where comfort meets prime location.

Book your room using the link below by April 4, 2025, to secure discounted ANPD rates!

Room Rates: The cost for a single or double occupancy room starts at \$169 per night. The cost for a single or double occupancy room starts at \$169 plus taxes per night. Guests will also be charged a daily resort fee of \$30 per room per night. The resort fee includes unlimited phone calls, (2) guests admissions per day to the fitness center and in-room internet access for (2) devices per room.

Cancellation Policy: Must cancel 72 hours prior to the attendee's scheduled arrival date or a one (1) night cancellation fee plus tax will be charged. If you'd like to check availability in ANPD's block, you can do so using the link below.

CLICK HERE to book your room.

For more information on Travel and Transportation, visit the ANPD website.